
101

Wktcrfroat eUim
W»t«r power abundant

" Cascade river
Willoughby ramp

04
11

SI

78

Younv. Mr., owner Ked Hluff cruup
If

92

24. 27
Zinc blende

"
Ajttx claim

]

Bea.- River fjriiiation
Uominin claim ' /
Bullior. vlttim ...

'I
Cascade Talli claim
Columbia and Evening fun claimt . .

Dundee claim
Excelsior claim

"
George E. claim
Gipsy claim
Glacier creek
Glenora claim '[ '

'

Independence claim
"'

"
Katherine claim
Lakeview cluim
Main Reef claim '.'.','. .„
Mammoth claim '"
Molybdenite group
Mountain Boy claim
Old Chum croup
Portland Canal ores
Rcdcliff claim

"
Silver How group '.

. . .."
Silver King i laim
Swede-American claim

28
45
IG

K
7.1

(U
44

4S
4e
40
.tfi

2e
53

M
45
44
43
48
93
52
56
32
49
43
4S
n

23090—

8


